Cf@at‘\fe Tuition and Fee Schedule

e :
Spf QUtS 2024-2025

PRESCHOOTL

Enroliment Fee $250 Per Family, one time fee
Registration Fee $100 Per Child, yearly
Emergency Kit $20 Per Child, one time fee
5 DAYS 4 DAYS 3 DAYS 2 DAYS 1 DAY
Preschool 1 $2,487 $2,208 $1,928 $1,650 N/A
2 by Aug 31st 2024 ’ ’ ’ ’
Prechool 2
3 by Aug 31st 2024 $2,208 $1,928 $1,650 $1,346 $606

*Preschool 1 rates may apply

Pre-Kindergarten
4 by Aug 31st 2024 $2,208 $1,928 $1,650 $1,346 $606

Daily Drop in Rate $116 Full Day Drop in

Enrollment Fee: The Enroliment fee is a non refundable one time fee paid per family. This fee must be
turned in with registration packet.

Registration Fee: The Registration fee is a non refundable fee paid yearly with each child’s registration
packet.

Emergency Kit: The Emergency kit fee is a non refundable fee paid per child every three years. This fee
must be turned in with registration packet.

Tuition Schedule: Tuition is due in advance on the 25th of each month.

Discounts: 10% sibling discount. Discount is applied to the lowest tuition.

Late Fee: Tuition is due on the 25th of each month. There is no grace period. A late fee of $100 will
automatically be applied on the 26th. Please see financial agreement for more detailed information.
Payment Options: Automated payments through Brightwheel, EFT (Electronic Funds transfer from
checking account) or credit card payments (debit & credit card payments 2.9% fee per transaction).

* Preschool 2 Rate: Children are not required to be potty trained when entering Preschool 2. However,
Preschool 1 rates will apply to any P-2 students who are not fully potty trained when entering the P-2
class.

* Pre-K: Children are required to be potty trained when entering Pre-K. This excludes any medical
conditions.




